LITHUANIAN OPEN SHORT COURSE SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS
Vilnius, 13 - 15/12/2024

Event 24 Women, 1500m Freestyle Open
12/14/2024 - 18:54 Results
Lithuanian Records 17:32.97 Ugné, SIAUTKULYTE SDELF Druskininkai 12/15/2023
Lithuanian Age Group Records - 16 17:32.97 Ugné, SIAUTKULYTE SDELF Druskininkai 12/15/2023
Lithuanian Age Group Records - 14 17:55.06  Stela, SVENCIONYTE Ssc Druskininkai 12/16/2022
Lithuanian Age Group Records - 12 18:26.00 R., JANKAUSKAITE 1/1/1977
Points: FINA 2023
Rank YB Time Pts
1. Mariia, YEPIFANOVA 09  Ukraine 17:2452 657

50m: 31.26 31.26 450m: 5:09.63 34.60 850m: 9:47.11 34.83 1250m: 14:28.85 35.29
100m: 1:05.83 34.57 500m: 5:44.14 34.51 900m: 10:22.28 35.17  1300m: 15:04.68 35.83
150m: 1:40.61 34.78 550m: 6:18.49 34.35 950m: 10:57.01 34.73 1350m: 15:40.15 35.47
200m: 2:15.55 34.94 600m: 6:52.99 3450 1000m: 11:32.49 35.48  1400m: 16:16.10 35.95
250m: 2:50.43 34.88 650m: 7:28.08 35.09 1050m: 12:07.69 35.20 1450m: 16:51.85 35.75
300m: 3:25.38 34.95 700m: 8:02.60 3452  1100m: 12:43.27 35.58  1500m: 17:24.52 32.67
350m: 4:00.03 34.65 750m: 8:37.47 34.87 1150m: 13:18.49 35.22

400m: 4:35.03 35.00 800m: 9:12.28 34.81 1200m: 13:53.56 35.07

2. Ugné, SIAUTKULYTE 08 Siauliy "Delfinas" 17:33.90 640
50m: 30.82 30.82 450m: 5:09.51 34.83 850m: 9:52.12 35.63 1250m: 14:38.04 35.91
100m: 1:05.17 34.35 500m: 5:44.42 34.91 900m: 10:27.37 35.25 1300m:; 15:13.61 35.57
150m: 1:39.79 34.62 550m: 6:19.64 35.22 950m: 11:02.94 35.57 1350m: 15:48.81 35.20
200m: 2:14.89 35.10 600m: 6:54.58 34.94 1000m: 11:38.62 35.68 1400m: 16:24.47 35.66
250m: 2:49.70 34.81 650m: 7:30.18 35.60 1050m: 12:14.27 35.65 1450m:; 16:59.55 35.08
300m: 3:24.62 34.92 700m: 8:05.34 35.16 1100m: 12:50.20 35.93 1500m: 17:33.90 34.35
350m: 3:59.59 34.97 750m: 8:41.12 35.78 1150m: 13:26.13 35.93
400m: 4:34.68 35.09 800m: 9:16.49 35.37 1200m: 14:02.13 36.00

3. Anastasiia, SHKITAK 10  Ukraine 17:46.92 616
50m: 31.66 31.66 450m: 5:11.79 35.10 850m: 9:58.61 36.07 1250m: 14:48.61 36.31
100m: 1:06.27 34.61 500m: 5:47.16 35.37 900m: 10:34.64 36.03  1300m: 15:24.81 36.20
150m: 1:41.25 34.98 550m: 6:22.86 35.70 950m: 11:10.53 35.89 1350m: 16:00.93 36.12
200m: 2:16.40 35.15 600m: 6:58.74 35.88  1000m: 11:46.91 36.38  1400m: 16:37.32 36.39
250m: 2:51.22 34.82 650m: 7:34.49 35.75 1050m: 12:23.07 36.16 1450m: 17:13.51 36.19
300m: 3:26.45 35.23 700m: 8:10.44 35.95 1100m: 12:59.35 36.28  1500m: 17:46.92 33.41
350m: 4:01.63 35.18 750m: 8:46.54 36.10 1150m: 13:35.50 36.15
400m: 4:36.69 35.06 800m: 9:22.54 36.00 1200m: 14:12.30 36.80

4. Otilija, PETRAUSKAITE 10 éiauliq "Delfinas" 18:09.31 579
50m: 33.06 33.06 450m: 5:23.53 36.35 850m: 10:17.42 36.56  1250m: 15:10.72 36.44
100m: 1:08.68 35.62 500m: 6:00.20 36.67 900m: 10:54.35 36.93  1300m: 15:46.97 36.25
150m: 1:45.00 36.32 550m: 6:37.04 36.84 950m: 11:31.61 37.26  1350m: 16:23.29 36.32
200m: 2:21.51 36.51 600m: 7:13.87 36.83  1000m: 12:08.31 36.70  1400m: 16:59.66 36.37
250m: 2:57.80 36.29 650m: 7:50.56 36.69  1050m: 12:44.61 36.30  1450m: 17:35.51 35.85
300m: 3:34.47 36.67 700m: 8:27.56 37.00 1100m: 13:21.09 36.48  1500m: 18:09.31 33.80
350m: 4:11.12 36.65 750m:  9:04.20 36.64 1150m: 13:57.91 36.82
400m: 4:47.18 36.06 800m: 9:40.86 36.66  1200m: 14:34.28 36.37

5. Dorotéja, MALISAUSKAITE 12  Sostines SC 18:36.58 538
50m: 33.10 33.10 450m: 5:27.83 37.57 850m: 10:28.97 37.86  1250m: 15:32.04 37.74
100m: 1:09.67 36.57 500m: 6:04.98 37.15 900m: 11:06.76 37.79 1300m: 16:09.81 37.77
150m: 1:46.46 36.79 550m: 6:43.23 38.25 950m: 11:44.78 38.02  1350m: 16:47.13 37.32
200m: 2:22.59 36.13 600m: 7:21.00 37.77 1000m: 12:22.54 37.76  1400m: 17:24.44 37.31
250m: 2:59.91 37.32 650m: 7:58.50 37.50 1050m: 13:00.66 38.12  1450m: 18:01.32 36.88
300m: 3:36.40 36.49 700m: 8:35.78 37.28  1100m: 13:38.64 37.98 1500m: 18:36.58 35.26
350m: 4:13.44 37.04 750m: 9:13.78 38.00 1150m: 14:16.54 37.90
400m: 4:50.26 36.82 800m: 9:51.11 37.33  1200m: 14:54.30 37.76
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LITHUANIAN OPEN SHORT COURSE SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS
Vilnius, 13 - 15/12/2024

Event 24, Women, 1500m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

6. Rasa, BARTASUNAITE 06  Utenos daugiafunkcinis sporto centras  18:40.69 532
50m: 3297 3297  450m: 5:30.24  37.97  850m: 10:32.22  37.80 1250m: 15:34.22  37.66
100m: 1:09.67 3670  500m: 6:07.88  37.64  900m: 11:09.80  37.58 1300m: 16:11.97  37.75
150m: 1:46.42  36.75  550m: 6:45.55  37.67  950m: 11:47.55  37.75 1350m: 16:49.39  37.42
200m: 2:22.83 3641  600m: 7:23.29  37.74 1000m: 12:25.77  38.22  1400m: 17:27.00  37.61
250m: 2:59.79  36.96  650m: 8:00.98  37.69  1050m: 13:02.89  37.12  1450m: 18:05.45  38.45
300m: 3:36.87 37.08  700m: 8:38.85  37.87 1100m: 13:40.54  37.65 1500m: 18:40.69  35.24
350m: 4:14.84  37.97  750m: 9:16.30  37.45 1150m: 14:18.33  37.79
400m: 4:52.27  37.43  800m: 9:54.42  38.12 1200m: 14:56.56  38.23

7. Ula, SIJAVICIUTE 07  Triatlonas 18:50.13 519
50m: 34.41 34.41 450m: 5:37.93 37.63 850m: 10:39.90 37.93 1250m: 15:41.77 37.38
100m: 1:11.79 37.38 500m: 6:15.61 37.68 900m: 11:17.69 37.79 1300m: 16:19.38 37.61
150m:  1:49.83 38.04 550m: 6:53.09 37.48 950m: 11:55.51 37.82  1350m: 16:56.97 37.59
200m: 2:27.77 37.94 600m: 7:30.73 37.64 1000m: 12:33.37 37.86 1400m: 17:34.88 37.91
250m: 3:06.06 38.29 650m: 8:08.49 37.76  1050m: 13:11.13 37.76  1450m: 18:12.53 37.65
300m: 3:44.31 38.25 700m: 8:46.35 37.86  1100m: 13:48.99 37.86  1500m: 18:50.13 37.60
350m: 4:22.26 37.95 750m: 9:24.35 38.00 1150m: 14:26.89 37.90
400m: 5:00.30 38.04 800m: 10:01.97 37.62  1200m: 15:04.39 37.50

8. Ema, JAKSTONYTE 09 Utenos daugiafunkcinis sporto centras  18:53.63 514
50m: 33.33 33.33 450m: 5:36.69 38.20 850m: 10:41.91 37.79 1250m: 15:47.31 38.14
100m: 1:10.41 37.08 500m: 6:14.53 37.84 900m: 11:20.38 38.47 1300m: 16:25.28 37.97
150m: 1:48.16 37.75 550m: 6:52.79 38.26 950m: 11:59.03 38.65 1350m: 17:03.12 37.84
200m: 2:25.82 37.66 600m: 7:31.04 38.25 1000m: 12:37.24 38.21 1400m: 17:40.89 37.77
250m: 3:03.71 37.89 650m: 8:09.52 38.48 1050m: 13:14.75 37.51 1450m: 18:17.64 36.75
300m: 3:41.74 38.03 700m: 8:47.70 38.18 1100m: 13:52.51 37.76 1500m: 18:53.63 35.99
350m: 4:20.34 38.60 750m:  9:25.86 38.16 1150m: 14:30.83 38.32
400m:  4:58.49 38.15 800m: 10:04.12 38.26 1200m: 15:09.17 38.34

9. Beata, SURBLYTE 08 Klaipédos Gintaro SC 19:02.25 502
50m: 3297 3297  450m: 5:32.06 3880  850m: 10:39.35  38.16 1250m: 15:51.03  38.92
100m: 1:09.30  36.33  500m: 6:10.02  37.96  900m: 11:17.97  38.62 1300m: 16:29.68  38.65
150m: 1:46.05 36.75  550m: 6:48.15  38.13  950m: 11:56.64  38.67 1350m: 17:09.05  39.37
200m: 2:22.80 36,75  600m: 7:26.48  38.33 1000m: 12:35.83  39.19  1400m: 17:47.90  38.85
250m: 2:59.82  37.02  650m: 80522  38.74 1050m: 13:15.32  39.49  1450m: 18:26.03  38.13
300m: 3:37.28  37.46  700m: 8:43.92 3870 1100m: 13:54.84  39.52  1500m: 19:02.25  36.22
350m: 4:1498 3770  750m: 9:22.21 3829  1150m: 14:33.70  38.86
400m: 4:53.26  38.28  800m: 10:01.19  38.98 1200m: 15:12.11  38.41

10. Augusté, OBRIKYTE 11  Siauliy "Delfinas" 19:15.33 485
50m: 3330 33.30 450m: 5:36.77 38.12 850m: 10:47.12 39.19 1250m: 16:03.38  39.69
100m: 1:10.85 37.55 500m: 6:15.01 38.24 900m: 11:26.26 39.14 1300m: 16:43.19 39.81
150m: 1:48.95 38.10 550m: 6:53.50 38.49 950m: 12:05.89 39.63 1350m: 17:22.52 39.33
200m: 2:26.58 37.63 600m: 7:32.15 38.65 1000m: 12:45.47 39.58 1400m: 18:01.41 38.89
250m: 3:04.45 37.87 650m: 8:10.94 38.79 1050m: 13:25.12 39.65 1450m: 18:39.33 37.92
300m: 3:42.19 37.74 700m: 8:49.87 38.93 1100m: 14:04.70 39.58 1500m: 19:15.33 36.00
350m: 4:20.30 38.11 750m: 9:28.88 39.01 1150m: 14:44.30 39.60
400m: 4:58.65 38.35 800m: 10:07.93 39.05 1200m: 15:23.69 39.39

11. Vilgusté, GUSTAITYTE 07  Triatlonas 19:38.08 458
50m: 33.34 33.34 450m: 5:40.18 38.87 850m: 10:56.70 39.59 1250m: 16:17.86 40.69
100m: 1:10.62 37.28 500m: 6:19.30 39.12 900m: 11:37.07 40.37  1300m: 16:58.30 40.44
150m: 1:48.94 38.32 550m: 6:58.59 39.29 950m: 12:16.38 39.31 1350m: 17:38.60 40.30
200m: 2:27.39 38.45 600m: 7:38.39 39.80 1000m: 12:56.24 39.86  1400m: 18:19.17 40.57
250m:  3:05.59 38.20 650m: 8:18.06 39.67  1050m: 13:36.22 39.98  1450m: 18:59.47 40.30
300m: 3:43.91 38.32 700m: 8:57.81 39.75 1100m: 14:16.47 40.25  1500m: 19:38.08 38.61
350m: 4:22.47 38.56 750m: 9:37.35 39.54 1150m: 14:56.70 40.23
400m: 5:01.31 38.84 800m: 10:17.11 39.76  1200m: 15:37.17 40.47
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Vilnius, 13 - 15/12/2024

Event 24, Women, 1500m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

12. Gabrielé, MICHNIOVAITE 10 Sostines SC 20:09.64 423
50m: 33.07 33.07 450m: 5:51.76 40.71 850m: 11:20.28 40.82  1250m: 16:48.22 40.13
100m: 1:11.18 38.11 500m: 6:31.96 40.20 900m: 12:01.74 41.46  1300m: 17:29.66 41.44
150m: 1:49.89 38.71 550m: 7:13.34 41.38 950m: 12:42.68 40.94 1350m: 18:09.95 40.29
200m: 2:29.11 39.22 600m: 7:54.30 40.96 1000m: 13:23.86 41.18 1400m: 18:50.24 40.29
250m: 3:08.61 39.50 650m: 8:35.37 41.07  1050m: 14:04.77 40.91  1450m: 19:31.31 41.07
300m: 3:49.13 40.52 700m: 9:16.51 41.14 1100m: 14:45.38 40.61 1500m: 20:09.64 38.33
350m: 4:30.19 41.06 750m: 9:57.85 41.34  1150m: 15:26.77 41.39
400m: 5:11.05 40.86 800m: 10:39.46 41.61 1200m: 16:08.09 41.32

Splash Meet Manager, 11.79911 Registered to Lithuanian Swimming Federation 12/15/2024 15:38 - Page 3



